

ITEM NO.8
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 17281-17282 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2011

(From the judgement and order dated CRLA No. 113/2000, CRLA No.
467/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BANARSI DASS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering and office
report)

Date: 23/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for two weeks, as prayed by Mr.Rishi
Malhotra, learned counsel for the petitioners.

Liberty granted to file additional documents.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neelam Arora)
Court Master