

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8378-8379/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 26/07/2011 in CRLA No. 113-SB/2000 & CRLA No. 467-DBA/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BANARSI DASS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA
(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the special leave petition
as well as on Crl.M.P. for bail.

The exemption from surrendering granted in
favour of petitioner nos. 1, 4 and 5 by order dated
14.10.2011 shall continue until further orders.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master